624000120971

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500426214615

03/25/24--01014--011 **25.00

TO MAY 25 AM 6: 56

6. HUNT C3/2:/2/

COVER LETTER

MAKUSII SUBJECT:	NA LLC		
3000601.	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Solution Section Sec		
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Maritza Hernandez Verde		
		Name of Person	·
	Name of Limited Liability Company nelosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Maritza Hernandez Verde		
	153 Pembroke ST		
		Address	
	Lehigh Acres, Florida, 339	974	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	maritza.amz1966@gmail.c	Name of Limited Liability Company Indicate and fee(s) are submitted for filing. The concerning this matter to the following: Maritza Hernandez Verde Name of Person	
	AKUSINA LLC Name of Limited Liability Company ticles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Maritza Hernandez Verde Name of Person Maritza Hernandez Verde Name of Person Address Lehigh Acres, Florida, 33974 City/Natae and Zip Code maritza.amz 1966@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for fature amoual report notification) matton concerning this matter, please call: dez Verde Name of Person Area Code Daytine Telephone Number 2555.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) E-Address: ration Section On of Corporations Street_Address: ration Section Division of Corporations		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	ali:	
Maritza Hernandez Ver	de		
Name (of Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
			
_		-	
P.O. Box 632	•		•
Tallahassee.			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(Name of the Limits	d Liability Company : A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on our red lity Company)	ords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lin Florida document number 12/000	ability Company we 1205 71	re filed on $\frac{D3/\mu}{\mu}$	1/24	an	d assig	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	wing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabilit	v company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wa	ords "Limited Ulability)	Company," the designation "	LLC" or the	abbreviatio	on "1, U)	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ible: _	<u> </u>				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	<u> TADDRESS)</u>				· ¬;	
	_			<u>:</u>	- <u>z</u> :	
				77. 72.1	Z,	•
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	-			S S S	77	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u></u>		·	in _{os}	ڻ	
	_			FL	<u>თ</u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address		lress on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the na	ine of th	е пеж (registere
Name of New Registered Agent:	Maritza Hernandez	z Verde				
New Registered Office Address:	153 Pembroke ST					
		Enter Florida street aa	ldress	•		
	Lehigh Acres		, Florida ₋	33974		
		City	-	Zφ (Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	legistered Agent:					

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Marka Hernander Verde

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Maritza Hernandez Verde	153 Pembroke ST Lehigh Acres FL 33974	■Add
			□Remove
MGR	Maritza Hernandez	153 Pembroke ST Lehigh Acres FL 33974	🗆 Add
			■Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Add
			[]Remove
			□Change
	····		🗀 Add
			☐ Change

corrected in this form, maintai	ining the same address, since l	both are the same perso	on.	
				
		. <u></u>		
		·		
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			
				 -
	<u></u>			
				
fective date, if other than the c	03/19/2024 date of filing:		(optional)	
fective date, if other than the conceffective date is listed, the date must stee. If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Department.	ck does not meet the applicab	date of filing or more that he statutory filing requ	(90 days after filing.) Pursuant to tements, this date will not be	605.0207 listed as
ecord specifies a delayed effective is filed.				after the
ted 03/19/2024	12.01	_ •		
		1		
>11	auta Herrana	les, Verde		

Filing Fee: \$25.00